MiniGran
Lab Granulator
Compact & Ideal for
laboratory applications
Description
The Dynisco MiniGran Lab Granulator is designed for the
granulation of small sprues. With its very compact dimensions, this
granulator can be accommodated almost anywhere and therefore is

(specify upon order)
Weight: Approximately 40 kg
Ordering Guide for MiniGran Lab Granulator
MINIGRAN XXX X XXX
Screen Size:
S04 = Screen 4mm Diameter Hole
S05 = Screen 5mm Diameter Hole
S06 - Screen 6mm Diameter Hole
Voltage:
230 = 230V/50Hz-1ph
400 = 400V/50Hz-3ph
480 = 480V/60Hz-3ph
Discharge:
M = Material collection drawer
S = Suction port discharge
Compact & Ideal for laboratory applications
Dimensions